
College Scholarships
These are college scholarships that I found through my exhaustive search for Zoe

to go to college debt free. I realized there is no database for minorities to find
scholarships. God has blessed me to be able to create one for my child, so I dare
not keep this to myself. Please share with as many students that desire to put in

the hard work to excel in their academics, participate in community service
opportunities, and persevere in writing several essays. I have declared my child
will go to college debt free, owing no man nothing but to love him. John 14:12-14

If the scholarship is green, it is not income-based. It is a merit-based scholarship.

Equitable Excellence Scholarship-https://equitable.com/foundation/equitable-excellence-scholarship

https://www.wheelerwilsonjohnson.org/scholarships

Bill Gates Scholarship-https://www.thegatesscholarship.org/sign-up-complete?userId=242830301

Jackie Robinson Scholarship-https://jackierobinson.org/apply/

Regions Bank
Scholarship-https://www.regions.com/about-regions/diversity-and-inclusion/supporting-our-communities
/black-history-month/essay-contest-scholarship#:~:text=Regions%20will%20award%20%243%2C500%20
scholarships,2022%2D2023%20academic%20school%20year.

Youth Financial Literacy-https://www.yflfoundation.org/scholarship

Engebretson Foundation Scholarship-https://www.engebretsonfoundation.org/

https://www.breyerlaw.com/scholarship/

https://www.bethunelawfirm.com/scholarship/

https://www.grantlawoffice.com/scholarship/

https://www.thechampionfirm.com/community/georgia-future-champions-scholarship/

https://www.rafilawfirm.com/rafi-law-firm-scholarship/

https://butlerfirm.com/about-the-firm/scholarship/
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https://atlinjurylawgroup.com/2022-achieving-your-goals-scholarship/

Burger King
Scholarship-https://burgerking.scholarsapply.org/?utm_source=commercial&utm_medium=commercial&
utm_campaign=commercial1

Blacks for Microsoft-https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/diversity/programs/bam-scholarship.aspx

Jack Kent Cooke Scholarship-https://www.jkcf.org/our-scholarships/

Coca Cola Scholarship-https://www.coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/blog/our-2022-coke-scholars/

Ron Brown Scholarship-https://ronbrown.org/apply/ron-brown-scholarship/

Greenhouse Scholars- https://greenhousescholars.org/

Beyond the Boroughs
Scholarship-http://www.beyondtheboroughs.org/the-scholarship/scholarship-requirements/

Jack & Jill Foundation Scholarship-https://jackandjillfoundation.org/scholarships/

Wright Dental Scholarship-https://justwrightdental.com/scholarship/

Regeneron Science Talent Search Scholarship-
https://www.societyforscience.org/regeneron-sts/application-requirements/

Dr. Pepper Tuition Giveaway- https://www.drpeppertuition.com/program-details

Amazon Future Engineer Scholarship- https://www.amazonfutureengineer.com/scholarship

USDA/1890 National Scholarship-https://www.usda.gov/partnerships/1890NationalScholars

Kailee Mills Foundation scholarship-https://www.kaileemillsfoundation.org/scholarships/

Dunkin Donuts Scholarship-https://thescholarshipcenter.com/dunkin-donuts-scholarships/

AKA Scholarships/ Delta Scholarships Local Chapter in community

Kiwanis Club
Scholarship-https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#search/kiwan+/FMfcgzGmvfWGkrpNnfJVjKbNSMwDPs
Gc?projector=1&messagePartId=0.1.5

HOPE Scholarship/ Zell Miller
Scholarship-https://www.gafutures.org/hope-state-aid-programs/hope-zell-miller-scholarships/zell-miller-
scholarship/
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Scholarships for Students with Learning Disabilities

Anne Ford Scholarship-https://www.ncld.org/what-we-do/scholarships/anne-ford-scholarship/

Allegra Ford Thomas Scholarship-
https://www.ncld.org/what-we-do/scholarships/allegra-ford-thomas-scholarship/
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